KcolMore SPEC SHEET

KoolMore 17 in. Slim Commercial Merchandiser Refrigerator 7
Cu. Ft. in Black, ETL Listed

Model: KM-MDR-17S
FEATURES

7 Cu. Ft. Storage: Spacious with five adjustable wire shelves
(33 Ibs. each) for optimal organization and airflow.

Precise Temperature Control: 35.6°F to 50°F range with
mechanical thermostat and LED display for easy monitoring.

Double-Paned Glass Door: TemJ)ered glass insulates
efficiently, reduces fogging, and ensures clear visibility.

Energy Efficient: Uses 343.8 kWh/year, cost-effective for
continuous operation.

Automatic Defrost: Prevents ice buildup, reduces
maintenance, and enhances performance.

Quiet Operation: 55 dB, ideal for noise-sensitive areas like
cafes or offices.

Bright LED Lighting: Top-mounted LEDs provide efficient
illumination with minimal heat.

Durable Construction: Glass, plastic, and painted steel
exterior; scratch-resistant steel interior; sleek black finish.

Compact Design: 78.2" H x 19.25" W x 18.62" D, needs only
2" clearance for ventilation.

D

Flexible Mobility: Four casters (two with brakes) and two
adjustable feet for easy movement and stability.

ETL Certified: Meets safety standards with a 1-year warranty
for parts and labor.
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Dimensions

Length

Height

Width

Interior Depth

Interior Width

Interior Height

Shelf Width

Shelf Depth

Depth Excluding Handles
Depth Including Handles
Depth Less Door

Depth With Door Open 90 Degrees
Power Cord Length

Minimum Back Air Clearance In
Minimum Side Air Clearance In

Capacity
Gross Cubic Feet

Net Cubic Feet
Individual Shelf Capacity

Features & Materials

Door Style

Number Of Doors
Number Of Shelves
Defrost Type

Refrigerant Type
Temperature Control Type
Temperature Range
Ambient Temperature Range
Casters

Interior Material

Exterior Material

Shelf Material Type

Noise

Electric & Certification

Amps

Phase
Voltage
Wattage
Hertz

Plug Type
Certifications

TECHNICAL SPECS

16.93
78.2
19.25
15.1
14.25
61.81
13.58
12.91
18.62
20.28
16.73
34.45
94.5
21in.
2in.

7.77
7.03
33 Ibs.

Swing

1

5

Automatic
R-290
Fahrenheit
35.6-50 F
95 F

4

Painted Steel
Glass, Plastic and Painted Steel
Wire

55 dB

2.6

1

110

230

60

NEMA 5-15P

ETL For Safety & Sanitation
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CERTIFICATIONS
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Intertek Intertek

706 Eastern Parkway STE 1G, Brooklyn NY 11213
718-576-6342
K(X)lMore info@koolmore.com



