

SPEC SHEET

KoolMore 17 in. Slim Commercial Merchandiser Refrigerator 7 Cu. Ft. in Black, ETL Listed

Model: KM-MDR-17S

FEATURES

- 7 Cu. Ft. Storage: Spacious with five adjustable wire shelves (33 lbs. each) for optimal organization and airflow.
- Precise Temperature Control: 35.6°F to 50°F range with mechanical thermostat and LED display for easy monitoring.
- Double-Paned Glass Door: Tempered glass insulates efficiently, reduces fogging, and ensures clear visibility.
- Energy Efficient: Uses 343.8 kWh/year, cost-effective for continuous operation.
- Automatic Defrost: Prevents ice buildup, reduces maintenance, and enhances performance.
- Quiet Operation: 55 dB, ideal for noise-sensitive areas like cafes or offices.
- Bright LED Lighting: Top-mounted LEDs provide efficient illumination with minimal heat.
- Durable Construction: Glass, plastic, and painted steel exterior; scratch-resistant steel interior; sleek black finish.
- Compact Design: 78.2" H x 19.25" W x 18.62" D, needs only 2" clearance for ventilation.
- Flexible Mobility: Four casters (two with brakes) and two adjustable feet for easy movement and stability.
- ETL Certified: Meets safety standards with a 1-year warranty for parts and labor.







CLOSE UP IMAGES



















TECHNICAL SPECS

Dimensions

Length	16.93
Height	78.2
Width	19.25
Interior Depth	15.1
Interior Width	14.25
Interior Height	61.81
Shelf Width	13.58
Shelf Depth	12.91
Depth Excluding Handles	18.62
Depth Including Handles	20.28
Depth Less Door	16.73
Depth With Door Open 90 Degrees	34.45
Power Cord Length	94.5
Minimum Back Air Clearance In	2 in.
Minimum Side Air Clearance In	2 in.
Canacity	

Capacity

Gross Cubic Feet	7.77
Net Cubic Feet	7.03
Individual Shelf Capacity	33 lbs.

Features & Materials

Door Style	Swing
Number Of Doors	1
Number Of Shelves	5
Defrost Type	Automatic
Refrigerant Type	R-290
Temperature Control Type	Fahrenheit
Temperature Range	35.6-50 F
Ambient Temperature Range	95 F
Casters	4
Interior Material	Painted Steel
Exterior Material	Glass, Plastic and Painted Steel
Shelf Material Type	Wire
Noise	55 dB

Electric & Certification

Amps	2.6
Phase	1
Voltage	110
Wattage	230
Hertz	60
Plug Type	NEMA 5-15P
Certifications	ETL For Safety & Sanitation

Plan View







